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DEVELOPER: JOB-MAN DEVELOPMENT, LLC

SITE TABULAR DATA

3100 SW 15TH STREET

Application Name

Boynton Place

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

(954) 296-9410

TRAFFIC/CIVIL

ENGINEER: SIMMONS & WHITE

2581 METRO CENTER BLVD
SUITE 3

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407

(561) 478-7848

Control Number 2022-00112
Application Number PDD/CA-2022-01922
Tier Urban/Suburban
Existing Future Land Use Designation CH/5 (3.99 acres), CL-O/5 (4.9 acres)
Proposed Future Land Use Designation CL/5
Existing Zoning District RS
Proposed Zoning District MUPD
Overlay WBACP
Section, Township, Range 25/45/42

Property Control Number

00-42-45-22-00-000-5030

Existing Use

Warehouse/Distribution

PLANNER: SCHMIDT NICHOLS

1551 N FLAGLER DRIVE, SUITE
102

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

Proposed Use

Limited Access Self-Service Storage,
Automatic Self-Service Car Wash, Repair &
Maintenance, Light, Vehicle Sales and
Rental, Light, Type | Restaurant (4
Employees) w/ Drive-Thru

(561) 684-6141

Total Gross Site Area

8.86 ac. (386,096 s.f.)

SURVEYOR: PHIPPS SURVEYING & MAPPING

233 GOOLSBY BLVD

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

(561) 757-5111

NOTES

BASE INFORMATION FOR THIS PROJECT WAS OBTAINED FROM A SURVEY
PREPARED BY PHIPPS SURVEYING & MAPPING DATED 12/13/2022

DECORATIVE STREET LIGHTS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE DEVELOPMENT
ENTRANCE

D/R DUMPSTER WITH ENCLOSURES

PER FLUE TABLE 2.2-E.1 THE MAXIMUM FAR FOR SELF STORAGE USES
WITH CL FLU IS UP TO 0.85.

"R" REPRESENT THE CAR RENTAL SPACES.

SITE WILL BE SUBDIVIDED IN THE FUTURE

"E" REPRESENTS EMPLOYEE PARKING SPACE

COMMERCIAL PLANNED DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS (PDR)

ZONING MINIMUM LOT DIMENSIONS MAX. BIVII-ABXG SETB:;SIE(S/SEPA:IQ'II;IONS
DISTRICT FAR
SIZE WIDTH |FRONTAGE | DEPTH COVER | FRONT INTERIOR | STREET REAR
MUPD
CODE (CL/5) 3AC. 200’ 200’ 200’ 0.50 25% 25' R- 30 N/A R- 30
MUPD
PROP (CLJ5) 8.89 AC.| 333.67" 333.36' 1168.61" 0.55 25% 69' R-34' N/A R-225'

WEST BOYNTON BEACH BOULEVARD

Resolutions: R-2009-1352

;’// *
* FDOT ULTIMATE 120" ROW «
- VARIABLE WIDTH-PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY *
RPB2 PG.5
-~ ] ¢
2 > 2 / T
> ,
i FLU: MR-5 N
Zoning: RS, RTU N
= ?  Use: Institutional, Public, and Civic N
@ Control Number: 1991-00042 3

J\ﬁ 1,015
Driveway

Separation

S 86°09'33" E 333.36'(M)

\\B 86°24'21"E 333.36'(R)
N ase Building Line

Total Gross Floor Area 214,075 s f.

Building A - Limited Access Self-Service Storage (Phase I) 100,000 s.f.

Building A - Limited Access Self-Service Storage (Phase Il) 100,000 s.f.

Building B - Repair & Maintenance, Light 7,500 s.f.

Building C - Vehicle Sales and Rental, Light 2,500 s.f.

Building D - Type | Restaurant (4 Employees) w/ Drive-Thru 800 s.f.

Building E - Automatic Self-Service Car Wash w/ 150 s.f.

Office 3,275 s.f.

Total Floor Area Ratio .55 (214,075 s.f.)

Total Building Coverage Including Canopies Of (3,020 s.f.) 25% (96,569 s.f.)

Parking Required 55 SPACES

Limited Access Self-Service Storage (Phase I) - 1 space per

200 storage bays @ 1,000 bays = 5; minimum of 5 customer

spaces

Limited Access Self-Service Storage (Phase Il) - 1 space per

200 storage bays @ 1,000 bays = 5; minimum of 5 customer

spaces

Automatic Self-Service Car Wash - 1 space/200 s.f. of office

@150s.f.=1

Repair & Maintenance, Light - 1 space/250 s.f. @ 7,500 s.f. =

30

Vehicle Sales and Rental, Light - 1 space/250 s.f. @ 2,500 s.f.

=10

Type | Restaurant w/ Drive-Thru - 1 space/employee @ 4

employees =4

Proposed Parking 80 SPACES

Handicap Spaces Required 5

Handicap Spaces Proposed 7

Bicycle Spaces Required 5

Bicycle Spaces Proposed 5

Loading Spaces Required 7

Loading Spaces Proposed 12

Building Height max. 35'

Number of Stories 3

Traffic Analysis Zone 951
Concurrency Reservation

Limited Access Self-Service Storage (Phase I) 100,000 s.f.

Limited Access Self-Service Storage (Phase Il) 100,000 s.f.

Automatic Self-Service Car Wash 3,275 s.f.

Repair & Maintenance, Light 7,500 s.f.

Vehicle Sales and Rental, Light 2,500 s.f.

Type | Restaurant (4 Employees) w/ Drive-Thru 800 s.f.

** Pursuant to Art.3.D.1.E.2, buildings over 35 feet in height shall be set back in accordance with Table 3.D.1.A,
Property Development Regulations (PDRs), with one additional foot of setback to be provided in addition to
the required setback for each one foot in height, or fraction thereof, over 35 feet.

AMENDMENT STAMP

LONING STAMP

SCHMIDT
NICHOLS

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
AND URBAN PLANNING

1551 N. Flagler Dr, Ste 102

West Palm Beach, FL 33401
Phone: 561.684.6141

Email: info@snlandplan.com
Website: www.snlandplan.com
License No: LC26000232

Palm Beach County, Florida

Boynton Place

Date: 12/21/22
Scale: 1" = 60"-0"
Design By: JS
Drawn By: TDP
Checked By: JS
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